
10/06/2024 

12 F (PE) 
DAY/TIME 1 

8:00 – 8:40 
2 

8:45-9:25 
3 

9:30-10:10 
4 

10:30-11:10 
5 

11:15-11:55 
MON BST ECO ACC PE ENG 

TUE BST ECO ACC PE ENG 

WED BST ECO ACC PE ENG 
 

Teachers Zoom Link 
Peri
od 

Teachers Name Zoom Link 

1. Ms. Pratima 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/72439120703?pwd=5R4Av3rNZ2P3ZbV2bgSa19eMJt

9jeR.1 

2. Mr. Aman Gupta 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/72124597581?pwd=XKNg3QOx8ff

vRZh79pqCIPPWeOeunl.1 

3. Mr. Aman Thakkar 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5331799753?pwd=IUzVB5k6k0NV

IbpEWybnGxQkmpSEIw.1&omn=72171691747  

4. Mr. Babulal 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/8228214421?pwd=4kEmeNohJJoy1XUlRrntUTJ1lQoEs

I.1 

5. Ms. Pragathi 
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/81247016573?pwd=9qPjndTbuHs

GHAb8VDbtdYufCGnrce.1 
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